FLDER &S
OF aTLETID &

OMi ITALIANA

EGGEN &

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

60 PIANI -
PROMESS
E DONNE
7.85

8.03

8.20

8.25

8.41

9.24

200 METRI
- PROMES
SE DONNE
26.29

800 METRI
- PROMES
SE DONNE
2:47.64

2:57.33

1500
METRI - PR
OMESSE
DONNE
4:40.46

3000
METRI - PR
OMESSE
DONNE
10:00.08

5000
METRI - PR
OMESSE
DONNE
17:15.25

SALTO IN
ALTO - PR
OMESSE

SPINA Paola
MARINELLI Angelica
FLAMINI Dajana
TAMBERI Lorenza
PAURI Lucia

ZEGA Stefania

(6)

SPINA Paola

1)

PALAZZINI Marta

NYA YANGA Ornella kelly

)

SABBATINI llaria

@)

TALEVI Valentina

1)

TALEVI Valentina

@)

94

94

93

94

93

92

94

93

92

94

92

92

FIDALMARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

ANCONA

ANCONA

FERMO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANO010 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA NEW YORK

A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA BOSTON

A.S.D.

Data di stampa: 12/07/2025
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FLDER A SIOME
OF aTLETID &

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

EGGEN &

DONNE
1.48

1.33

SALTO
CON
L'ASTA - P
ROMESSE
DONNE
3.30

3.00

SALTO IN
LUNGO - P
ROMESSE
DONNE
5.34

5.14

5.04

4.83

4.67

4.56
SALTO
TRIPLO - P
ROMESSE
DONNE
10.84
10.60
PENTATHL
ON - PROM
ESSE
DONNE
2675

2370
STAFFETT

A 4 X200 -
PROMESS

NYA YANGA Ornella kelly

PALAZZINI Marta

)

DONZELLI Barbara

BRODOLON!I Eleonora

)

IGIEDE Sandra
GAETANI Linda
MARINELLI Angelica
FERRONI Laura
PALAZZINI Marta

NYA YANGA Ornella kelly

(6)

MARINELLI Angelica

MUSCIANO Camilla

)

NYA YANGA Ornella kelly

PALAZZINI Marta

)

92

93

93

93

93

93

94

94

93

92

94

94

92

93

FIDALMARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

FERMO

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

Data di stampa: 12/07/2025

ANCONA

ANCONA
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FLDERA S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

E DONNE
1:49.39

60 HS H
84-8.50 - P
ROMESSE
DONNE
9.79

10.78

PESO KG
4.000 - PRO
MESSE
DONNE
10.92

8.54

FIDALMARCHE

SPINA PF,ANTINORI PF,PALAZZINI MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

PF.NYA YANGA PF
@)

NYA YANGA Ornella kelly

PALAZZINI Marta

)
)

NYA YANGA Ornella kelly

PALAZZINI Marta

92 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

93 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

92 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

93 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

Data di stampa: 12/07/2025

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA
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